NORDIC KNOTS

TRADITION 02 - GREEN - 2.5'X12"

Tradition draws on heritage craftsmanship with a
contemporary palette and pattern. Each area rug is
handwoven using a specially spun wool, dyed in multiple
signature hues which reveals subtle color richness and
depth up close. With tones carefully chosen to easily
place in interiors, it gracefully picks up surrounding
colors, ensuring a timeless, sophisticated look in any
space. The Tradition collection is handmade in small
batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Green, Green/Pink, Olive, Sand, Faded Nougat,
Blue, Orange, Brown

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

2.5'x9'
2.5'x12'
2.5'x16'
5'x8'
6'x9'
8'x10’
9'x12'

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

$295.00
$395.00
$495.00
$595.00
$795.00
$1,095.00
$1,595.00

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



