NORDIC KNOTS



TRADITION 02 - GREEN - 2.5'X12'

Tradition draws on heritage craftsmanship with a contemporary palette and pattern. Each area rug is handwoven using a specially spun wool, dyed in multiple signature hues which reveals subtle color richness and depth up close. With tones carefully chosen to easily place in interiors, it gracefully picks up surrounding colors, ensuring a timeless, sophisticated look in any space. The Tradition collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Green, Green/Pink, Olive, Sand, Faded Nougat, Blue, Orange, Brown

PRICES:

2.5'x9'	\$295.00
2.5'x12'	\$395.00
2.5'x16'	\$495.00
5'x8'	\$595.00
6'x9'	\$795.00
8'x10'	\$1,095.00

\$1,595.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM

9'x12'